B 67000000118

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		;





500255625345

01/27/14--01013--024 **52.50

JUN 1 8 2014

T. HAMPTON

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Division of C				_
SUBJ	VECT:	esburg As	Sociates Limited Liab	Led D	moreship
	7.4	ance of Foreign Dannea	Tarmetomp of Emittee Elec-	mey Emmed	. a. mersinp
The e	nclosed amend	ment and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.		
Please	e return all corr	espondence concerr	ing this matter to:		
	Denise	Sparker.			
		Contact Person			
	SAUNDA	H ASSOCIA Firm/Company	fes, Inc		
		/ Finincompany			
	275 7	Burnt Pin	ve Dr.		
		Address			
	Dapl	City. State and Zip Code	34119		
	• (City, State and Zip Code			
7	De rise co	and B Can	COSTANT		
E	E-mail address (to	be used for future annu	al report notification)		
For fu	urther informati	ion concerning this	natter, please call:		
7	Dense S	22 L	-4 (22c)	240-1)
<u></u>	Name of Cor	ntact Person	at (<u>239</u>) Area Code and Day	time Telepho	one Number
		for the following an			
\$52	2.50 Filing Fee	\$61.25 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status	\$105.00 Filing Fee and Certified Copy	Certified	75 Filing Fee, I Copy, and ate of Status
STRI	EET ADDRES	SS:	MAILING	ADDRES	SS:
Regis	tration Section		Registration		
	ion of Corporat	tions	Division of		ons
	n Building Executive Cen	ter Circle	P. O. Box 6 Tallahassee		4
2001	ENCOURING COIL	ioi Onoio	1 01101105500	,	•

Tallahassee, FL 32301



March 27, 2014

DENISE SPARTA SAUNDRY ASSOCIATES INC 275 BURNT PINE DR NAPLES, FL 34119

SUBJECT: LEESBURG ASSOCIATES LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Ref. Number: B0700000118

We have received your document for LEESBURG ASSOCIATES LIMITED PARTNERSHIP and your check(s) totaling \$52.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You failed to make the correction(s) requested in our previous letter.

A certificate or a document of similar import evidencing the amendment must be submitted with the application. The certificate should be authenticated as of a date not more than 90 days prior to delivery of the application to the Department of State by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated, formed, or organized. A translation of the certificate, under oath or affirmation of the translator, must be attached to a certificate which is not in English.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Tammy Hampton Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 914A00006619



February 3, 2014

DENISE SPARTA SAUNDRY ASSOCIATES INC 275 BURNT PINE DR NAPLES, FL 34119

SUBJECT: LEESBURG ASSOCIATES LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Ref. Number: B0700000118

We have received your document for LEESBURG ASSOCIATES LIMITED PARTNERSHIP and your check(s) totaling \$52.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

A certificate or a document of similar import evidencing the amendment must be submitted with the application. The certificate should be authenticated as of a date not more than 90 days prior to delivery of the application to the Department of State by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated, formed, or organized. A translation of the certificate, under oath or affirmation of the translator, must be attached to a certificate which is not in English.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Letter Number: 614A00002385

Tammy Hampton Regulatory Specialist III

www.sunbiz.org



April 1, 2014

Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations

P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: Leesburg Associates Limited Partnership

Ref. Number B0700000118

We are in receipt of your letter dated March 27, 2014 regarding the certificate request for Leesburg Associates Limited Partnership.

We will forward the certificate evidencing the amendment from Leesburg Associated Limited Partnership to the State of Florida, Division of Corporations once signatures to the Certificate of Amendment has been signed by all Partners and submitted to the State of Michigan.

Thank you for your attention to this matter. We will be contacting you shortly. If you have any questions please contact me at 239-348-1114.

Regards,

Denise A. Sparta

Associate

SHAPACK GURROLA PLC

ATTORNEYS AND COUNSELORS

RICHARD A. SHAPACK (248) 644-2800 shapack@sgzlaw.com

4190 Telegraph Road, Suite 3300 Bloomfield Hills, Michigan 48302

Also Admitted in Florida Florida Bar Board Certified – Tax Law

March 20, 2014

State of Florida
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Attn: Ms. Tammy Hampton, Regulatory Specialist III
Post Office Box 6327
Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Re: Leesburg Associates Limited Partnership Ref. Number B07000000118 Letter Number 614A00002385

Dear Ms. Hampton:

This firm represents Leesburg Associates Limited Partnership, a Michigan limited partnership, which is registered as a foreign limited partnership in Florida.

HTP Management, L.L.C., a Michigan limited liability company, has been the General Partner of Leesburg Associates Limited Partnership since prior to its registration in Florida in April of 2007. Mr. Kenneth P. Saundry, Sr., since deceased, had owned a majority of HTP Management, L.L.C. and he had been mistakenly listed as being the General Partner.

We are in the process of obtaining the signatures of all partners to an updated Certificate of Amendment for submission to the State of Michigan. I have attached a copy of the unsigned document and will forward the fully executed document upon receipt of the remaining signatures, expected to occur in the next 30 days or so.

Also attached is the completed Amendment to Certificate of Authority for Foreign Limited Partnership, a copy of your letter and a filing fee check in the amount of \$52.50.

State of Florida
Department of State
Division of Corporations
Attn: Ms. Tammy Hampton
March 20, 2014
Page Two

As such, will the above information suffice or is there any additional information required? Please do not hesitate to contact me, either on the above office number or on my mobile phone – (248) 505-8008.

Thank you.

Very truly yours,

SHAPACK GURROLA PLC

Richard A. Shapack

RAS/ejf Enclosures

cc: Mr. Kenneth P. Saundry, Jr.

Ms. Denise A. Sparta

2014 JUN 17 AM11: 46

AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY

FOREIGN LIMITE	SECRETARY ALL AHARY FOR D PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
1. The name of the limited partnership or li appears on the records of the Florida Depar LECSDUIA ASSOCIATES SIGN	rtment of State is:
2. The jurisdiction of its formation is:	II
3. The date the entity was authorized to tra 4. If the amendment changes the name of t limited partnership, enter the new name:	the limited partnership or limited liability
or LLLP. 5. If the amendment changes the general pleach general partner:	uffixes: Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.P. partner(s), list the name and business address of
Name:	Business Address:
M14000064289	Naples PC 34119

1	2014	
111111111111111111111111111111111111111	2014 JUN	
?	17	
) }	30°	
l L	HII: U	
l l	£	

7. If the amendment corrects any false statement listed in the application,	indicate the
statement being corrected and the correction:	
8. If the amendment is to add or delete an election to be a limited liability partnership statement, check the appropriate box:	limited
The entity elects to be a limited liability limited partnership).
The entity is no longer a limited liability limited partnershi	p.
9. Attached is an original certificate, no more than 90 days olds, evidence aforementioned amendment(s), duly authenticated by the official having crecords in the jurisdiction under the law of which this entity is organized.	
10. Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	1 2 3
	' 1 .
(Effective date cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is	iled by the Florida
(Effective date cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is Department of State.)	iled by the Florida
Department of State.)	îled by the Florida
Department of State.)	iled by the Florida
Department of State.)	îled by the Florida
Department of State.)	îled by the Florida
Signature of a general partner: HTP Management, LLC Approximation for the second partner: Typed or printed name:	îled by the Florida
Signature of a general partner: HTP Management, LLC Approximent frequency its Henbers Typed or printed name: Keuneth P. Saundry, JR	iled by the Florida
Signature of a general partner: HTP Management, LLC Approximation for the second partner: Typed or printed name:	iled by the Florida

MICHIGAN DEPARTMENT OF LICENSING AND REGULATORY AFFAIRS FILING ENDORSEMENT

This is to Certify that the CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT - LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

for

LEESBURG ASSOCIATES LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

ID NUMBER: L09551

received by facsimile transmission on April 28, 2014 is hereby endorsed.

Filed on April 29, 2014 by the Administrator.

This document is effective on the date filed, unless a subsequent effective date within 90 days after received date is stated in the document.



Sent by Facsimile Transmission

In testimony whereof, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Seal of the Department, in the City of Lansing, this 29th day of April, 2014.

Alan J. Schetke, Director Corporations, Securities & Commercial Licensing Bureau CSCL/CD-403 (Rev. 02/13)

	(FO	R BUREAU USE OI	(LY)	
· · · · · ·	This document is effective on the dat subsequent effective date within 90 date is stated in the document.			
ime Richard A. Shapack, Es	q. of Shapack Gurrola PLC			
idress 190 Telegraph Road, S	Suite 3300			
lty	State	ZIP Code		
Roomfield Hills	Michigan	48302	EFFECTIVE DATE:	
Pursuant to the pro	For use by Dome: (Please read information visions of Act 213, Public Acts of 198	n and instructions o	n the last page)	
. The name of the li	mited partnership is:	URG ASSOCIATES I	IMITED PARTNERSHIP	
. The limited partne	rship number assigned by the Bureau	ı is:	L09551	
. The date the origin	nal Certificate of Limited Partnership v	was filed is: June	9 28, 1984	
	dress of the office or agency with white nmerce - Corporation and Securities Bure	-		iled is:
supplement. The	Limited Partnership is hereby amende following is a general description of t g of partners, term of the limited partners	he amendement(s)	made by this Certificate:	an attached
Update of the listir				
·	ight page(s):			
Attached are	ned this 14th day of	A. Mapril	2014	
Attached are	ned this 14th day of	(Signature)	uck	
Attached are	ned this 14th day of	(Signature)	2014 2 C L ITP Management, L.L.C.	

SUPPLEMENT

Each item shown on this supplement must be identified. Indicate the section or Item number that is being continued or supplemented.

Sections 3a and 3c of the original Certificate of Limited Partnership shall be amended to reflect that the Office Address and the address of the Agent is: 4190 Telegraph Road, Suite 3300, Bloomfield Hills, Michigan 48302

Section 8 shall be amended to reflect that the term of the limited partnership shall extend to June 30, 2044, or until prior dissolution.

14 11:21:44	PM -0400 DE			H 71.24
Section St.				
S. Tipe of Parties	PHONE PROPERTY.	2 Partner Name (see Instructions for	Section 11, lieur 2)	
······································	Licited (Inc. State OF Code)	HTF Management, CLC		
	Rosd: Bully 3300: Bloomfield evicately Medic (Limited Parin	14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 1	ons to be Made (Limited Partners Crity)	
*************	Oper 5	Costs \$	The second of th	T
7: Times or Events	Requiring Future Contribute	es: (Cash, Property or Services)		
8. Signature		Na N	9: Deta	
1) Type of Pariner	General Control	2. Parintr Huma (see Instructions fo	* Beefin 11, Usin 2)	
Ta Address No."8	[7] Limbed Breek City State: ZIP Code)	Bonton Earlies, LLC	ي المسلمان المان	
100 Blander P	laco Permouse S. Napics, i reviously Made (Limited Part		lons to be Made (Linked Pertners Only)	
The state of the s	Other \$ 1.5	Cach 3 0 Cac		
7/ Times or Events	Requiring Future Contraction	ne: (Cash, Property or Berylcas)		
a' Strature	aim Si		8. Date 3/27/2014	
1. Type of Partner	Gemanai	2. Postner Name (see instructions		<u> </u>
3. Address Oto., Street	Limited et, City, State, ZIP Code)	Allison, Daugles F.		
	rive South, Bloomfield Hills lously blade (Limited Parin		bullons to be Made (Limited Pariners Caly)	
Cash \$ 83,000	Other \$ 0	Cash \$ 0	Other \$_0_	
6. Description of Conf	buttons Other than Cash	: (Include all properly or services contil	build or to be contributed)	
7. Times or Events Ro	equiring Future Contribution	ns: (Cash, Property or Services)		
_				

Section 6					
1. Typo of Portner	General	2. Parmer Ham	(see Instructions for Sect	ton 11, ftem 2)	
	☑ Umited	Reymond G	. Antoe Trust		
1. Address (No., Street	City, State, ZIP Code)		·		
	Orchard Loke Village, MI 4852				
4. Consciousous Pravio	usly Made (Limited Pertners (5. Peters Contributions in	o be Made (Limited Partners Only)	
Cash \$ 279, 900	Other \$ 0		Cath \$_0	Citier \$_0	
6. Description of Contr	bullions Other then Coeft: (fit	clude all property	er souvices combibuled of	to be contributed)	
7. Times or Erects Re	politing Pulsars Contributions:	(Crish, Property (r Berrices)		
8. Signature	Paymin	Q L	antoa	9. Date マースロー/	4)
1. Type of Partner	General		s (see Instructions for Sec	tion 11, (tart 2)	
·	☑ Limited	Cattell, Albe	rt Creig	·	
3. Address (No., Street 4121 Highridge, An	L, City, State, ZIP Code) n Arbor, Mil 48103				•
4. Contributions Provide	usty Made (Limited Partners)	Ordy)	5. Petus Contributions	o be Made (Limited Partners Only)	
Clash \$_46,500	Other \$ 0		Cosh \$ 0	Other \$ 0	
7. Times or Events Rec	ulting Puture Contributions: (Cash, Property o	r Sanicos)		
8. Signature / 1/2		- P-0		8. Date/ /2.00	
1.100	it Crock	ällli		8. Date/26/26/	<u> </u>
1. Type of Periner			see instructions for Section	\$1, liam 2)	
351 Garton Shore	t, City, State, ZIF Godo) Drive, Aut. Arbor, MI 48105				
•	Scoly Made (Limited Pertners C	inty)	. Future Contributions to b	Made (Limbed Pariners Only)	7
Casts 3_45,550	Other § 0		Ceth \$ 0	Other 8_0	- 1
	ibuless Other Item Cash: (inc			e contributed)	
7. Times of Events Re	nádog Peturo Contributione: (C	Seats, Property or S	(antises)	•	
8. Stymeture	nothy [atte	t_	8. Dete 4 /4/14	

Z Limited 3. Address (No., Street, City, State, ZIP Code) \$00 Adams Castle Dive, Hoombeld Hills, N 4. Continuions Previously blade (Limited Part Cash \$ 88,800 Cither \$ 0 6. Description of Contributions Other than Cos	MI 48103 S. Foliate Contributions to be Made (Limited Pertners Cuty)
\$500 Adams Cardo Divo, Bloomfield Hills, M 4. Commissions Previously Made (Limited Part Cash \$ 83,800 Ciber \$ 0	MI 48102 Arizens Cohy) S. Folium Combibutions to be Made (Limited Pertners Cohy) Cash S. O. Other S. O.
Cauch \$ 63,400 Ciber \$ 0	0 Cash \$ 0 Other \$ 0
	The same of the sa
6. Description of Contributions Other Burn Cos	tain: (lactude all property or survives contributed or to be contributed)
7. Times or Eventis Requiding Patiers Contribut	ullena: (Cosh, Property or Bervices)
	°L
Brown en 1.17 orly	r. Valeris M. Ball 9. Date 4/1/2014
1. Type of Partner General	2. Partner Name (see instructions for Section 11, Item 2)
✓ Limited	Thomas I. Brown Irrevocable Trust
3. Address (No., Street, City, State, ZIP Code) 9702 Fenen Run, Brighton, MI 48114	
4. Contributions Previously Made (Limited Parti	riners Only) 5. Future Contributions to be Made (Limited Partners Only)
Cash \$ 93,000 Other \$ 0	Cash \$ 0 Other \$ 0
8. Signature	9. Date ,
8. Signature CAPILO BARLA	7 Fr. B. 21-201
·····································	Partner Name (eas Instructions for Section 11; Stem 2) Raymond E. Chambertein Trust UAD,7/28/83
Limited [Auto (No. Street, City State, ZIP Code)	Raymond E. Chamberlain Trust UAD, 7/28/83
Linkled Tress (No.) Street, City, State, ZIP Code) St independence Average, Malbourne, FL.	Raymond E. Chamberlein Trust UAD 7/28/83
☐ Limited (ress (No. Street, City, State, ZIP, Code) 55 Indispendence Average, Melbourne, Flanting Previously Media (Limited Partne	Raymond E. Chamberlain Trust UAD, 7/28/83 32840 aris Only) 5. Future Contributions to be Made (United Partners Of
☐ Limited Ineas (No.) Street, City, State, ZIP, Code) 55 Independence Average, Melbourne, Fl. Influtions Proviously Media (Limited Parine Sh \$1.00	Reymond E. Chamberlein Trust UAD 7/28/83 32940 10,00
Ireis (No.) Street, City, State, ZIP Code) 55 Independence Average, Melbourne, Plantifications Providesty Medé (Limited Parine sh \$1.0 - Communities Other Seas)	Raymond E. Chamberlain Trust UAD, 7/28/83 32840 aris Only) 5. Future Contributions to be Made (United Partners Of
Limited Iness (No.) Street, City, State, ZIP Code) 65 Independence Averius, Melbourne, Fl. Influtions Proviously Mede (Limited Parine Sh \$1.0.	Reymond E. Chamberlein Trust UAD 7/28/83 32940 10,00
Ireis (No.) Street, City, State, ZIP Code) 55 Independence Average, Melbourne, Plantifications Providesty Medé (Limited Parine sh \$1.0 - Communities Other Seas)	Reymond E. Chamberlein Trust UAD 7/28/83 32940 10,00
☐ Limited Ireis (No. Street, City, State, ZIP Code) Street in the properties of t	Reymond E. Chamberlein Trust UAD 7/28/83 32840 10.000 S. Future Contributions to be Made (Limited Partners Of Digoto Cash \$ 07 Cities \$ 07/9 [Include all property or services contributed or to be contributed)
Limited Iness (No.: Street, City, State, ZIP Code) 55 Indispendence Aversia, Melbourne, Fl. Inflictions Proviously Mede (Limited Partners) 51 \$10:1000 Countrictions Other (S. 930) Limited Countrictions Other than Costs areas in Hudday, Travel Park	Reymond E. Chamberlein Trust UAD 7/28/83 32840 10.000 S. Future Contributions to be Made (Limited Partners Of Digoto Cash \$ 07 Cities \$ 07/9 [Include all property or services contributed or to be contributed)
☐ Limited Ireis (No. Street, City, State, ZIP Code) Street in the properties of t	Reymond E. Chamberlein Trust UAD 7/28/83 32840 10.000 S. Future Contributions to be Made (Limited Partners Of Digoto Cash \$ 07 Cities \$ 07/9 [Include all property or services contributed or to be contributed)
☐ Limited Ireis (No. Street, City, State, ZIP Code) Street in the properties of t	Raymond E. Chamberlein Trust UAD, 7/28/63 32940 5. Future Contributions to be Made (Limbed Partners Of D,000 Cash \$ 0? Other \$ 0 Other

•	T /	20,	201	I I.				0100		
	(0	0:+	10-L	(CK	Wdl	7:1	ι .	3\S01#	04/58	

Section 6			والتواجع المتعالج المتعارج ا	
1; Type of Partner	☐ Genomi		ans (see instructions for Sec	9gn 112 (10m 2)
مسيود فهورت برخا		Equating C	hemayi Truit	<u></u>
2070 West Valley R	i, City, State, ZIP Code) and, Biocologic Hills, Mi			
A. Contributions Provi	sucy Made (Limited Porto	era Orily)	5. Fature Contributions t	o be Made (Limited Partners Only)
Cesh \$ 03,000_	Other 5.0		Cesh \$ 0	Celer \$ 0
·	dicilens Other then Costs		ny ar karificae contributed or y ar Sairificae)	is as tourishmen).
8. Signature		·		9. Cate
Gel	at Chec			
Typo of Pestner	Commit		eno (neo impresione for So Elem Treet UAO 19/27/88	dien 11, Yen 2)
	City, Sizin, ZP Code)	107		
Post Cities Box 8311	167, Lhunda, M. 48163-41	196		
	187, Liventia, M. 48183-1 1sty Made (Limited Pertino		6. Pokus Centribulions	to be Made (Limited Pastress Coly)
Contributions Provide Cash 8 <u>83.000</u>	oly Made (Limited Perind Other \$ 0	ars Caly)	6. Potane Contributions Costs 8. 6 dry or services contributed o	OSter 9_9
Contributions Provide Costs 8 55.050 Description of Costs	oly Made (Limited Perind Other \$ 0	one Cody) (Inchida ed propo	Costs 8 <u>6</u> dy or services constituted o	OSter 9_9
Contributions Powder Cash \$ \$3,000 Description of Contrib Theres or Execute Resp.	oly Mado (Limbed Pertne Offer S_0 belone Other Sun Casts	(Pacinda el propo es: (Cash, Propos)	Costs 8 <u>6</u> dy or services constituted o	Cities \$_0
Contributions Provide Contributions of Contrib Theres or Execute Resp. Signature	Other \$ 0 Other \$ 0 Other \$ 0 Other \$ 0 Other Sun Control Other Su	(Cash, Proper)	Costs \$.6	Cities \$ _9 r to be contributed) Q. Date H/24/44 colon 11, Rem 2)
Contributions Powder Contributions of Contrib Theres or Execute Resp. Signature Type of Pariner Address (No., Street	Officer 8_0 Officer 8_0 Delicate Officer than Countries oring Patient Contribution Q L. Full Con- General General Contribut Cong, State, Zir Code)	(Cash, Proper)	Costs \$.0. The continue continued of the continue of the con	Cities \$ _9 r to be contributed) Q. Date H/24/44 colon 11, Rem 2)
Contributions Fourist Coath 8_SLOCO Description of Contrib Times or Execute Resp. Signature Calif Type of Partner Address Sto., Street 160 Bondy Lane, Sit	Control Control Perture Offer \$_0^- Delices Other than Casts other Pature Control other Pature Control other Pature Control other Pature Control other Pature other Casts other	(Cush, Proper) 2. Periner N Arm Dedi	Costs \$.9. By or services considered of the Services) Considered Po A Considered Po	Cities \$_9_ r to be contributed) 9. Detto 4/24/(44) colon 11, ham 2) 2888
Contributions Provide Coath 9_63.000 Description of Contrib There or Greate Req. Signature Signature Type of Pertner Address Sio., Errect 150 Smdy Leon, Six Coath 1_63.000	Constant Period Control Period Control	(Carda, Proposition of Carda, Proposition of	Costs \$.9	Cities 9. 0 10 be contributed) 10. Date 4/24/44 11. hem 2) 15 be Made (Limited Partners Cirit) Cities 9. 0
Contributions Fourist Contributions Fourist Contributions of Contrib Theres or Greatle Requ Latina Greatle Requ Latina Greatle	Constant Period Control Period Control	(Carda, Proposition of Carda, Proposition of	Costs \$.9. By or services considered of the Services) Considered Po A Considered Po	Cities 9. 0 10 be contributed) 10. Date 4/24/44 11. hem 2) 15 be Made (Limited Partners Cirit) Cities 9. 0
Confluence Powder Confl \$ \$2,000 Description of Control Theres or Events Resp. Signature Address Sio., Errent 160 Bandy Lenn, Sit 4. Control Confluence Press Confluence Confluen	Constant Period Control Period Control	(Cash, Proper) 2. Pester N Ara Dedi	Costs \$.6	Cities 9. 0 10 be contributed) 10. Date 4/24/44 11. hem 2) 15 be Made (Limited Partners Cirit) Cities 9. 0

Section 5							
Live al Petre:	General Z Limited	2. Partner Name Martini, Rebi	i (sea kielmellona for S soca FL	clay (1 Ren	2		
1. Address (No., Street	City, State, ZIP, Code)	7168 5	Magnilia C.	ruz E	entenne	L Coscor	
C. Contributions Provide	oly Made (Limited Permen Other \$ 186.0	Only)*	5. Future Contribution Cash 5. D	s to be Made	(Limited Partn	ers Only)	
	hullons Other than Cash: (or signicing complicated	er in be contr	erifee)		
7. Tree of Events Re	antag Putura Controvilons	(Cash, Property o	x Services)		711		
8. Sicreture			The second second second	e e	Deletion :		
- Ila	kentle/	test	1441-4		3/2	1/20Y	
i. Type of Partner	General Junited	2. Perteer Nam Neistend, 5	te (see lastructions for lanche	Section 11, lb	em 2)		
	, City, State, ZIP Code)						
	takny Bouch, FL 33445 usty Made (Limited Panna	T Cold	S. Future Contribution	an in haddad	n M Judgad Do	teem Ooki	1
. 4. COMPONENTS FIRMU	and tenns for this Leanier						
Cash \$ 0 6. Description of Contr Interest in Holiday T	Other \$ 930. Detions Other than Cosh: Prevel Park	000	Cash \$ 0		Other \$ 0		
6. Description of Centr Interest in Holiday T	buttons Other than Cash:	008 (include all proport)	Cosh \$ 0 y or services contribute		Other \$ 0		
Description of Center Interest in Heliday T Times or Events Rec	isesone Other than Cash: fravel Park judding Future Contributions	linctude all proports (Costs, Property o	Cosh \$ 0 y or services contribute		Other \$ 0 Arboted)		Z
Description of Center Interest in Heliday T Times or Events Rec	isetions Other than Cash: (pavel Park	Grand Brown Control of Costs, Property of Costs, Pr	Cosh \$ 0 y or services contribute	d or to be con	Other \$ 0 stributed)	at-7	±
6. Description of Centri Interest in Heliday T. 7. Times or Events Reg. 8. Signature 1. Type of Parities 2. Address (No., Street	perions Other than Cash: prevel Perk putring Future Contributions	Grand Brown Control of Costs, Property of Costs, Pr	Couch \$ 0 y or services contribute or Services)	d or to be con	Other \$ 0 stributed)		<i>‡</i>
6. Description of Centricities Indicated in Heildey T 7. Times or Events Reg 8. Signature 1. Type of Parties 2. Address (No., Sires 7208 Deleach Co.	putting Future Contributions Limited Light, State, 21P Code)	Einclude all proporty (Costh, Property of 2. Partner Nas Ruth L. Sh	Couch \$ 0 y or services contribute or Services)	d or to be con	Other \$ 0 arboted)	2t=7	<u></u>
6. Description of Centricities Indicated in Heildey T 7. Times or Events Reg 8. Signature 1. Type of Parties 2. Address (No., Sires 7208 Deleach Co.	perions Other than Cash: Fravel Perk putring Future Contributions General Limited LCty, State, ZIP Code) If, Charlotts, NC 28270	Einclude all proporty (Costh, Property of 2. Partner Nas Ruth L. Sh	Coash \$ 0 y or services contribute or Services) me (see Instanctions for apack Trust UAD 7/23)	d or to be con	Other \$ 0 arboted)	at-fo	
6. Description of Centri Interest in Holdey To Times or Events Reg. 7. Times or Events Reg. 8. Signature 1. Type of Paytor 2. Address (No., Street 7208 Del.cach Co. Centribudous Provincent S. \$2,000	persons Other than Cash: Prevol Perk putning Future Contributions General Limited Charleton, NC 28270 put Marte (Limited Partne	Grande all property of the Costs, Property of the Costs o	Couch \$ 0 y or services contribute er Services) The jobs instantions for apack Trust UAD 7/23/ S. Fathers Contribute Cash \$ 0	Becken 11, t	Other \$ 0 stributed) 8. Dain 2. tom 2) ted Citar \$ 0	at-fo	
6. Description of Central Interest in Heliday T 7. Times or Events Reg 8. Signature 1. Type of Particle 1. Type of Particle 2. Address (No., Sings 7208 Det.each Co. 4. Central Success Central Success 8. Description of Contral 7. Times or Events Reg 7. Times or Events Reg	persons Other than Cash: Person Perk putting Future Contributions General General City, Shrin, 21P Code) rd, Charlotte, NC 28270 putting Mada (Limited Partna Other \$ 0	(Cosh, Property of Cosh, Property of Cosh	Couch \$ 0 y or services contribute or Services) The (tee Instructions for apack Trust UAD 7/23) S. Father Contribute Cash \$ 0 y or services contribute or Services)	Becken 11, t	Other \$ 0 stributed) 8. Dain 2. tom 2) ted Citar \$ 0	at-fo	<i>x</i>

ection 6			The same of the sa	W = 15 (2)
1. Type of Patrier General.		e (see instructions for Section		
Z Imited	Richard A.S	Shapack Trust UAD 1/20/18 a	s amanded	
 Adujess (NK, Street, City, State, ZIP Code) digit Winterest Lane, West Bloomfield, All. 483 	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	The state of the s	in the second se	
Complications Previously Made (Limited Partner	i Orily)	(· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	e Made (Lingued Partners Coly)	
Cash 5 83,000 Other \$ 0	er de sameners e gan electronis	Cash \$ 0:	Other S.O.	
E Description of Contributions Other than Castr. (include all property	dramovicus contributed ecto	e comprise.	V. V
	•			
2. Times or Events Requiring Future Contribution	Cash Property	or Services)	A CONTRACT OF THE SECOND	
	Alm more a la			
6 Signature	and a		9. Dale 24.1V4	
1, Type of Phone Control	2 Perher Nar	ne (see instructions for Sectio	(11/16/02)	
	Saundry, Ke	emeth P. Jr.		
Address (No. Street Chy State ZiP Code)	er e	and the second s	The second secon	
4. Commissions Previously Misde (Limited Partner	oi Only)	- S Femme Combibutions to I	e Made (Liment Partner Ont)	Attendance in the
医二氏性肠炎 人名德马纳尼亚 医电影的复数形式		The state of the s	Control of the Contro	
Can't V Other S 93/0 Af Treadpolute of Commission Outer than Cash;	00	Cash \$ 0	other \$ 0	
Alf Description of Contributions Other than Casin Interestin I folder Travel Park	io (include all proport	Cash 3 0	other \$ 0	
Ar Description of Concebullors Other than Gust;	io (include all proport	Cash 3 0	other \$ 0	
Af Testington of Contributions Other than Casis Introde in Iraden Travel Park	io (include all propiet	Cash 3 0	other \$ 0	
Af Description of Construtions Outer than County Interest in Indian Travel Park Times or Events Requiring Flytons Contributions B. Signifilms	(Cash, Property)	Cash 3 0	9. Dane 2/12//	
Alf Description of Concrotinated Outer than County Internal in Indian Travel Park Times or Events Requiring Future Controlutions S. Signibilities Typesti Parties [Lideneral	(Cash, Property) (Cash, Property) (Cash, Property) (Cash, Property)	Constitution of the services contributed or to contribute or to contribute of the co	9. Dane 2/12//	
By The control of Control Outer than Countries in J. Friday Travel Park Times of Events Requiring Fiders Control times S. Signature Type of Parties J. Limber S. Address (No., Susse, City, State, Zip Code) (0001 [Berty Park Drive, Unit 1994, Austri, D. 4. Contributions Provious Made (United Parties	(Cash, Property a 2. Pariner Na Colods T	County \$ 0 If or services contributed or to or Services) The (see Instructions for Section Memorable Living Trust Siring Memorable Living Trust	9. Date 2/12//	
Af Description of Construtions Outer than County Interest in Indian Travel Park 7. Times or Events Requiring Fluore Contributions 8. Signifilities 1. Type of Parks 2. Type of Parks 2. Type of Parks 2. Type of Parks 2. Type of Parks 3. Type of Parks 2. Type of Parks 3. Type of Parks 3. Type of Parks 3. Type of Parks 4. Type of Parks 4. Type of Parks 4. Type of Parks 4. Type of Parks 5. Type of Parks 6. Type of Parks 6. Type of Parks 7. Type of Parks 7. Type of Parks 8. Type of Parks 9. Type of Parks 9. Type of Parks 1. Type of Parks 1. Type of Parks 1. Typ	(Clash, Property of Colors T. (Colors T. (Co	Count \$ 0 If or services contributed or to or Services) me (see instructions for Section Single Henorable United Trust Cash \$ 0 Cash \$ 0	9. Date 2/12//) no 11: Henrico	
Alf Description of Contributions Outer than Court Interest in I padry Travel Park I Times of Events Requiring Flature Contributions B. Signification I Vigorat Partie: I Limited: 2 Address (No. Sures, City, Basis, 218 Code) 4 Contributions Previously Marie (Limited Parties Coding ABSIO) G. Description of Contributions Other than Costs 6 Description of Contributions Other than Costs 6 Description of Contributions Other than Costs	(Clash, Property of Colors T. (Colors T. (Co	Count \$ 0 If or services contributed or to or Services) me (see instructions for Section Single Henorable United Trust Cash \$ 0 Cash \$ 0	9. Date 2/12//) no 11: Henrico	
Alf Description of Constitution Outer than County Interest in Endon Travel Pork I Times or Events Requiring Figure Contributions 5. Significant 1. Type of Partie 1. Type of Partie 2. Limited 3. Address (No., Suss), City, Spale, ZiP Code) 1. 1001 Liberty Partio, Unit 2304, Austin; D 4. Contributions Presidenty Made (Limited Parties Codins, 86.500 Other; \$.0.	(Cast, Property of Costs, Property of Costs, Property of Costs T. (78746)	Constit \$ 0 To services contributed or to or Services) me (see Instructions for Section String Herocoping Union Trust 18: Future Contributions to Cash \$ 0 To ar services contributed or to	9. Date 2/12//) no 11: Henrico	
Alf Tescription of Constitution Outer than Cash; Interest in Fractor Travel Park I Transport Events Requiring Fluture Contributions B. Signature I Type of Partie I Limited S. Address (No., Supel, City, Spain, Zier Code) (2001 (Diero Park Drive, Unit 1994, Austra, D 4. Contributions Previously Made (January Partie Cash, 9.66,500 Other (Int.) Cash. G. Description of Contributions Other (Int.) Cash.	(Cast, Property of Costs, Property of Costs, Property of Costs T. (78746)	Constit \$ 0 To services contributed or to or Services) me (see Instructions for Section String Herocoping Union Trust 18: Future Contributions to Cash \$ 0 To ar services contributed or to	G. Dete 2/12// m.11: Henrico be Made (Limber Penness On Office 5-0	
Alf Description of Contributions Outer than Countributions Interest in Friday Travel Park I Transport Events Requiring Fluore Contributions S. Supplying I Typecal Partie I Displace S. Address (No., Supel, City, Spale, Zier Code) (2001 Liberty Park Drive, Unit 1994, Austra, D 4. Contributions Previously Made (United Parties Codic 9, 46 500 Other 1991, Cast.) 6. Description of Contributions Other than Cast.	(Cash, Property of Costs) To Costs To C	Constit \$ 0 To services contributed or to or Services) me (see Instructions for Section String Herocoping Union Trust 18: Future Contributions to Cash \$ 0 To ar services contributed or to	G. Dete 2/12// m.11: Henrico be Made (Limber Penness On Office 5-0	